Cafe und
" Biere

Sunne Beizli
Vordergasse 50

8213 Neunkirch
www.sunnebeizli.ch

Cafe

Kaffee Creme
Kaffee Lutz
Espresso

Tee

Bier

Falken Stammhaus vom Fass
Falken Stammhaus vom Fass
Falken Stammhaus vom Fass
Falken Lager

Falken Weizen

Falken Stammhaus alkoholfrei

Rothaus Tannenzéapfle

20cl

30cl

50cl

50cl|

50cl

33cl

33cl

4.20

6.50

4.20

4.20

3.00

4.30

6.40

5.80

6.50

4.40

4.90



